Microchip Technology - ATSAML21G16B-ANT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

When writing the Calibration bits, the user must wait for the STATUS.OSC32KRDY bit to go high before
the new value is committed to the oscillator.
The OSC32K has a 32.768kHz output which is enabled by setting the 32KHz Output Enable bit in the
32KHz Internal Oscillator Control register (OSC32K.EN32K=1). The OSC32K also has a 1.024kHz clock
output. This is enabled by setting the 1KHz Output Enable bit in the 32KHz Internal Oscillator Control
register (OSC32K.EN1K).
The OSC32K will behave differently in different sleep modes based on the settings of
OSC32K.RUNSTDBY, OSC32K.ONDEMAND, and OSC32K.ENABLE. If OSC32KCTRL.ENABLE=0, the
OSC32K will be always stopped. For OS32KCTRL.ENABLE=1, this table is valid:
Atmel SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42385J-SAM L21_Datasheet_Complete-06/2016
277
Value Name Description
0x4 DIV32 Divide clock by 32
0x5 DIV64 Divide clock by 64
0x6 DIV128 Divide clock by 128
0x7 DIV256 Divide clock by 256
0x8 DIV512 Divide clock by 512
0x9 DIV1024 Divide clock by 1024
0xA DIV2048 Divide clock by 2048
0xB DIV4096 Divide clock by 4096
0xC DIV8192 Divide clock by 8192
0xD DIV16384 Divide clock by 16384
0xE DIV32768 Divide clock by 32768
0xF DIV65536 Divide clock by 65536
Bit 10 – VMON: Voltage Monitored in Active and Standby Mode
This bit is not synchronized.
Value Description
0 The BOD33 monitors the VDD power pin in active and standby mode.